
 THE BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING DATES FOR 2024 AND REORGANIZATION 
MEETING FOR 2025 

 
 

Mantoloking Borough Hall 
Steve Gillingham Meeting Room 

202 Downer Avenue 
Mantoloking, NJ 08738 

5:30 p.m. 
 

 
Tuesday,  January  16, 2024 
Tuesday,  February 20, 2024 
Tuesday,  March 19, 2024    
Tuesday,  April  16, 2024 
Tuesday,  May 21, 2024 
Tuesday,  June 18, 2024 
Tuesday,  July  16, 2024 
Tuesday,  August 20, 2024 
Tuesday,  September 17, 2024 
Tuesday,  October 15, 2024 
Monday, November 18, 2024  ( Due to NJ League of Municipality Conference ) 
Tuesday,  December 17, 2024 
 
 
REORGANIZATION MEETING 2025 
 
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 
 
 


